

**SC No. 100 of 2025**

**CNR WBNP06000682-2025**

**Order No. 26**

**Date: 28/11/2025**

Ten accused persons are produced from judicial custody. Case has already been fixed for waiting of stay order from Hon'ble High Court. **To 05/12/2025** for production and waiting stay order from Hon'ble High Court.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-II, Bongaon,  
North 24 Parganas.